Cross KLV Segeberg in Kaltenkirchen 04.11.17
Gesamteinlaufliste - 1150 m M/W 8 und 9

Platz

N RN RNNRNNNNDERRR B R B B B R
© oo N A WD PREO®©OoKNOOOMWLDNDRO

© © N o g ke

StartNr
430
426
406
428
418
400
419
415
401
404
405
413
424
414
417
412
408
423
427
421
416
425
403
409
411
410
407
429
422

Name

Deckert, Jonas
Haisch, Andreas
Marcinkowski, Malte
Dankert, Aaden
Behrens, Tom
Sievers, Malte
Lemhdfer, Johannes
Schmalz, Oskar
Kdrting, Nic
Litjens, Bjarne
Tetzlaff, Nanno
Blrger, Ayo

Bethge, Alexander
von dem Borne, Johanna
Exner, Jannes
Bajraktari, Liana
Kazak, Aylin
Hardrat, Matti

Diaz, Lennox

von Privaloff, Felina
Stredak, Henri
Bethge, Jan

Ristow, Nicholas
Beyer, Jette

Bohde, Lenja

Beyer, Finja
Litjens, S6nne
Schwalenberg, Nils
WiIodarski, Hanna

Verein

Leezener SC
Leezener SC

SC Ronnau 74

SC Ronnau 74
Kaltenkirchener TS
Ahrensburger TSV
Kaltenkirchener TS
Kaltenkirchener TS
Leezener SC

SC Roénnau 74

SC Ronnau 74

SC Roénnau 74

TusS Tensfeld

SC Roénnau 74
Kaltenkirchener TS
Bramstedter Turnerschaft
SC Ronnau 74
Bramstedter Turnerschaft
SC Ronnau 74
Kaltenkirchener TS
Kaltenkirchener TS
TusS Tensfeld
Leezener SC

SC Ronnau 74

SC Roénnau 74

SC Ronnau 74

SC Ronnau 74

SC Ronnau 74
Kaltenkirchener TS

Zeit
00:04:08
00:04:16
00:04:27
00:04:29
00:04:30
00:04:31
00:04:32
00:04:36
00:04:43
00:04:50
00:04:54
00:04:56
00:05:01
00:05:04
00:05:07
00:05:09
00:05:09
00:05:10
00:05:11
00:05:11
00:05:24
00:05:27
00:05:28
00:05:29
00:05:29
00:05:29
00:05:41
00:05:44
00:05:46

Klasse
M9

M9

M9

. M8 uju
M9

M9

M9
.M8uji
M9
.M8uji
M9
W9

M9
W9

. M8 uju
W9
W8 uji
.M8uji
. M8 u ju
. W8 u ju
.M8uji
. M8 uju
.M8uji
W8 uji
. W8 u ju
. W8 u ju
W8 uji
10. M8 u ju
4. W9

O Ul A W®© 0NN U R WRANORO®®WNNO®DUAR®WN R



Gesamteinlaufliste -

Platz

I I S R N T ol el =
P O © o NS ok wdhE O

Gesamteinlaufliste -

Platz

el ol e
w N PO

© 0N g~ R

© ©o N ook wDdhR

StartNr
580
574
587
575
579
571
591
572
583
582
577
569
584
578
573
590
589
588
585
586
570

StartNr
498
497
486
496
488
499
495
491
460
487
490
492
489

Name

Richter, Cedric
Paulsen, Max
Frakdorf, Emma
Pape, Frieder
Barth, Cedric
Kahn, Filia
Claus, Merle
Broker, Meeno
Ltjens, Awarun
Dabelstein, Norwin
Beyer, Linus
Schwiegk, Lucie
Paulsen, Anna
HanRen, Tim
Mehnert, Selina
Lana, Gianluca
Claus, Larissa
HanRen, Finnja
Pauer, Jette
Fichtner, Klara
Alken, Nico

Name

Holm, Johannes
Holm, Helge
Asmus, Calvin
Lambrecht, Kennet
Richter, Charleen
Schlizio, Olaf
Sievers, Maila
Schulz, Holger
Ralf, Marie
Schulz, Birgit
Lademacher, Ralf
Bendix, Frank
Kriiger, Toni

2100 m M/W 10 - 13

Verein

SC Ronnau 74

SC Roénnau 74
LBV Phonix Lubeck
STG Running Team
SC Ronnau 74

STG Running Team
Kaltenkirchener TS
STG Running Team
SC Ronnau 74

SC Ronnau 74

SC Roénnau 74
LBV Phonix Lubeck
SC Roénnau 74

SC Ronnau 74

STG Running Team
Kaltenkirchener TS
Kaltenkirchener TS
kein Verein

SC Ronnau 74

SC Ronnau 74
Leezener SC

3100 m M/W 14 und alter

Verein

LG Dithmarscher Westkuiste
LG Dithmarscher Westkiste
Kaltenkirchener TS

TSV Zarpen

SC Roénnau 74

LG Neumunster
Ahrensburger TSV

Gut-Heil Neumunster

SC Roénnau 74

Gut-Heil Neuminster

LG Neumunster
Bramstedter Turnerschaft
Gut-Heil Neuminster

Zeit
00:08:16
00:08:38
00:08:44
00:09:06
00:09:12
00:09:15
00:09:17
00:09:30
00:09:33
00:09:37
00:09:37
00:09:39
00:09:42
00:09:53
00:10:03
00:10:12
00:10:18
00:10:55
00:11:18
00:11:49
00:12:13

Zeit
00:12:28
00:12:29
00:12:30
00:12:30
00:13:04
00:13:15
00:13:56
00:14:34
00:14:44
00:14:57
00:15:30
00:16:30
00:20:05

Klasse
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M12
M12
W12
M12
M11
W12
Wil
M13
W10
M12
M10
Wil
W10
M10
W12
M8

W13
W13
W10
Wil
M10

Klasse

PR R R R R NP R RPN R

MJ U18
MJ U16

.WJ U16

M45

.WJ U16

M55

.WJ u18

W50
M65
M50
M75
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StartNr
325
304
326
322
327
330
334
332
340
344
331
336
342
341
335
337
339
343
328
329
338
333

Name

Schilling, Alexander

Richter, Falk
Holm, Johannes
Nass, Udo

Holm, Helge
Klatt, Marcus
Wulff, Dirk
Paust, Martin
Petersen, Sandra
Kazak, Nuri
Klein, Steffen
Koschek, Harald
Kassel, Marion
Stein, Sabine
Krdska, Armin
Paust, Dieter
Purrucker, Nicole
Krupp, Renate
Buchking, Bjarne
Jaschinski, Holger
Ehlers, Birthe
Krupp, Stefan

6350 m M/W 20 und élter

Verein

kein Verein

SC Roénnau 74

LG Dithmarscher Westkiiste
LG Neumunster

LG Dithmarscher Westkiiste
SV Siilfeld

SV Siilfeld

SC Roénnau 74

SC Ronnau 74

kein Verein

SC Roénnau 74

SC Ronnau 74

SC Roénnau 74

SC Ronnau 74

SC Roénnau 74

SC Ronnau 74

SC Ronnau 74

SC Ronnau 74
Elia-Gemeinde Holstein
Elia-Gemeinde Holstein
SC Ronnau 74

SC Ronnau 74

Zeit
00:23:20
00:25:42
00:26:21
00:26:25
00:28:46
00:30:25
00:30:35
00:30:57
00:31:09
00:32:22
00:33:12
00:42:59
00:43:38
00:43:38
00:43:39
00:43:44
00:43:45
00:45:00
00:45:02
00:49:24
00:49:24
00:49:39

Klasse

MNP P ODMPEPPRPRPODDEDNMNMODERPERDNMDPEPERPRRPPRE

M30
M35

M55

M35
M65
M45
W50
M45
M35
M65
W55
W50
M65
M75
W45
W55

M50
W40
M55



